
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

#    

60 

43 

16 

17 

77 

8 

15 

28 

34 

7 

27 

2 

 Driver 

Juan Casella 

Pedro Cardoso 

Juan A Rosso 

Matias Rossi 

Raphael Reis 

Rafael Suzuki 

Enrique Maglione 

Galid Osman 

Fabio Casagrande 

Thiago Vivacqua 

Marcos Regadas 

Marcio Basso 

 Team 

Squadra Martino  

PMO Racing  

Paladini Racing  

Toyota Team Argentina  

W2 Pro GP  

PMO Racing  

Squadra Martino  

W2 Pro GP  

Squadra Martino  

Cobra Racing Team  

PMO Racing  

W2 Pro GP  

Model 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Cupra 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Cupra 

Honda 

Toyota 

Peugeot 

Cupra 

 Class 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

Laps   

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

12 

Total Time   

26:27.331 

26:30.481 

26:32.382 

26:33.220 

26:35.741 

26:37.665 

26:39.450 

26:40.142 

26:44.334 

26:48.226 

27:12.780 

16:56.410 

Diff   

3.150 

5.051 

5.889 

8.410 

10.334 

12.119 

12.811 

17.003 

20.895 

45.449 

8 Laps 

Gap   

3.150 

1.901 

0.838 

2.521 

1.924 

1.785 

0.692 

4.192 

3.892 

24.554 

8 Laps 

Best Time   

1:19.349 

1:19.378 

1:19.556 

1:19.671 

1:19.615 

1:19.700 

1:19.641 

1:19.569 

1:19.808 

1:20.196 

1:20.499 

1:21.342 

In  

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

8 

18 

7 

18 

5 

Sorted on Laps

 Announcements 

#51 - DRIVE THROUGH PELO INCIDENTE COM #42 

Margin of Victory 

3.150 

Avg. Speed 

152,089 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.349 

Best Speed 

152,123 

Best Lap by 

60 - Juan Casella 

Printed: 06/10/2024 11:11:45 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Festival Sudamericano de Velocidad 

6ª Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil 

Carrera 2 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:39:24 

Aut Oscar y Juan Galvez /9 3,353 km 

06/10/2024 10:39 


